The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOVING SUPPORT 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-03
2025-07-07
2025-07-20
2025-07-20

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Michael Kowal
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6
U-HAULSONOMAX INC
BANHMIGOS - 636 PARK
WITHDRAWN: $301.57. DEPOSITED: $322.59.

ID

txn a8HMOgy
txn wNHAe45
txn BZHO2QE
txn QmHI9v60

Amount

$322.59
-$22.58

-$147.12

-$131.87

Balance
$483.65
$806.24
$783.66
$636.54
$504.67
$504.67

Moving Support is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Moving Support's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




