

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOVING SUPPORT 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$483.65
2025-07-03	Donation from Michael Kowal	txn_a8HMOgy	\$322.59	\$806.24
2025-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6	txn_wNHAe45	-\$22.58	\$783.66
2025-07-20	U-HAULSONOMAX INC	txn_BZH02QE	-\$147.12	\$636.54
2025-07-20	BANHMIGOS - 636 PARK	txn_QmH9v6O	-\$131.87	\$504.67
	WITHDRAWN: \$301.57. DEPOSITED: \$322.59.			\$504.67

Moving Support is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Moving Support's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.